Soup of the day

insalate
Side salad
Summer salad | croutons | kernel

Summer salad | chicken breast fillet
shaved parmesan cheese | croutons | caesar dressing

antipasti
Rindercarpaccio | arugula | parmesan

Grilled octopus | eggplant puree | spring onions | chili

€750

€ 6.50

€ 8.50

€ 18.50

€16.50

€ 16.50



la pizza

Margherita
San Marzano tomatoes | fior di latte mozzarella | basil

Salami
San Marzano tomatoes | fior di latte mozzarella | basil

Bosco

Toscana sausage | porcini mushrooms | fior di latte mozzarella

parmesan cheese, basil

Campana
cooked ham | mushrooms | tomatoes | buffalo burrata | basil

Mare e Monti
Shrimp | porcini mushrooms | San Marzano tomatoes
fior di [atte Mozzarella | Basil

Parma ham | arugula | San Marzano tomatoes
fior di latte mozzarella | basil

Diavola
spicy calabrian salami | red onions | San Marzano fomatoes
fior di latte mozzarella | basil

Vegetables
zucchini | eggplant | mushrooms | arugula | parmesan
San Marzano tomatoes | fior di latte mozzarella | basil

Children's pizza

Margherita

Salami

Parma

Sweet pizza Nutella

Sweet pizza vanilla | peach | crokant

€ 13.50

€ 14.50

€16.50

€ 15.50

€ 18.50

€ 17.50

€16.50

€16.50

€ 8.50



pasta

Spaghetti with garlic, oil, and chili pepper
cherry tomatoes | basil

Paccheri chanterelles | cherry fomatoes

Tagliatelle beef strips
parmesan cheese sauce | arugula

Penne conca d oro
salmon | prawns | saffron sauce

caorne

Pork fillet | pepper cream sauce
spaetzle | mediterranean vegetables

Roast beef 200g | caramelized shallots

€ 18.50

€ 21.50

€22.50

€ 23.50

€ 2750

Chianti jus | roasted new potatoes | mediterranean vegetables € 31.50

Wiener Schnitzel | french fries

€ 28.50



pesce

Salmon and pikeperch fillet | saffron-lime sauce

roasted new potatoes | mediterranean vegetables € 29.50
dolci

Pistachio créme brilée € 8.50
Mokka firamisu € 8,50
Balducci's Ice Cream maufakfur scoop / €3.80
chocolate

vanilla

pistachio

stracciatella
strawberry



